el

Date
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24—May_1 3
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24—May_ 13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13
24-May-13

in

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05

6:05

6:05
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03

1))
1085
1112
1087
1032
1089
1088
1177
1030
1110
1025
1181
1179
1115
1243
1176
1140
1245
1251
1147
1141
1143
1235
1150
1244
1146
1255
1254
1144
1142
1253
1079
1211
1215
1196
1264
1212
1190
1051
1184
1055
1263
1272
1228
1229
1230
1050
1097

Name
Srinu
Vijay
Santosh
Sandeep
Nabi
Jana
K. Ramulu
Raju
Govinda
Srinivas
J Ramulu
M.Ramulu
Lingam
Anjaneylu
K.Balaiah
Kurma Rao
Narshima
Mahesh
A.Mohan
A.Ganesh
Manamadha
Raghu
CH Mallesh
Lakhan
T.Lokesh
Shaker
Sailu
D.Suri
B.Krishna
Madhu
Anjaneyulu
Sunitha
Latha
Rajesh
Vangar
Dhannu
Yenkatamma
Rama Krishna
Sujatha
Raj Mouli
K.Mallesh
L.Raju
Tirupathi
Srinu
Ramakrishna
Hari Krishna

Laxmi

Cont
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
RBR
BIK
RBR
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
BIK
MAN
ARJ
KAI
KAI
SM
ARJ
RBR
Bal

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
CIv
CIv
cv
CEN
cIv
CEN
ELE
CEN
PLU
CEN
ELE
HAC
HAC
HAC
ELE
EAR

Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 24-May-1

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA

To Date: 24-5-13

Wage
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
400
400
400
300
300
300
400
300
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
260
200
200
400
300
400
200
350
200
375
400
350
250
250
250
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn Block Payment

L& Club
X5 Club

/A Club
LA
5 Club
¥ A

iéz
/A

<
%

yA
&5/?

Amount
On Ac. 600
On Ac. £00
On Ac. €00
On Ac. 600
On Ac. €00
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 660
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
Dept. 390
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 260
On Ac. 400
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 400
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 350
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 400
On Ac. 350

o :@W-MM

-\ CHECKED:

L Quadity

Qg,gantity R

ISQ:Q\\K\D ki
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-May-13  9:03 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 (I/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:03 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 (I/CA Dept. 230
24-May-13  9:03 1136 D.Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 }/CA Dept. 260
24-May-13  9:03 1074 Biku MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ‘}/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:04 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 B On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:04 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 )/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:04 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:04 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 }/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:04 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 }/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:05 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 l/B On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:05 1226 Channama "MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:05 1219 Krishnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1/3 On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:05 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 LB On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:05 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 )/B On Ac. 230
24-May-13  9:06 1000 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 350 18:00 VB On Ac. 350
24-May-13  9:06 1006 D.RaviNayak MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 260
24-May-13  9:06 1256 S.Mallesh SM CEN CT 400 18:00 1B On Ac. 400

R SEAs o arersoeaaoe s o

Certified by: :
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 25-May-1  To Date: 25-5-13

Py ~

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-May-13  6:00 1030 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 L,é/A On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:00 1088 Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 ;A/A On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:00 1115 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 A On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:00 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 yﬁ On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:00 1110 Govinda RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 L«S/A On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:01 1150 CH Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:01 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 }5/1 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:01 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:01 1236 Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 51 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:01 1181 J.Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 y5/A On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:02 1251 Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 y/ On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:02 1245 Narshima BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1/5/1 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:02 1141 A.Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:02 1147 A Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 51 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:02 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 W/I On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:03 1140 Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1/{1 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:03 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 lyl On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:03 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:03 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 145 1 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:03 1146 T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5-1 On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:04 1144 D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 {:/I On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:04 1142 B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 I//I On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:04 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:04 1263 K Mallesh SM CEN MA 400 18:00 S B On Ac. 600
25-May-13  6:04 1264 Vangar SM CEN MH 300 18:00 I;S/B On Ac. 450
25-May-13  6:05 1256 S.Mallesh SM CEN CT 400 18:00 {5/3 On Ac. 600
25-May-13  9:00 1196 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 yA On Ac. 400
25-May-13  9:00 1215 Latha KAI CIvV FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
25-May-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 ;/€A On Ac. 200
25-May-13  9:00 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
25-May-13  9:00 1228 Tirupathi PSR HAC MH 250 18:00 I On Ac. 250
25-May-13  9:01 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 L/CA On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:01 1229 Srinu PSR HAC MH 250 18:00 IA On Ac. 250
25-May-13  9:01 1230 Ramakrishna PSR HAC MH 250 18:00 T On Ac. 250
25-May-13  9:01 1060 Illesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 _CA On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:01 1055 Raj Mouli TAN PLU MA 375 18:00 ﬂ/ A On Ac. 375
25-May-13  9:02 1272 L.Raju Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:02 1050 Hari Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 (CA On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:02 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 4/CA On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:02 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
25-May-13  9:02 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 L/A On Ac. 200
25-May-13  9:03 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CfFImee—llen 260
25-May-13  9:03 1136 DKondaiah MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 : v
25-May-13  9:03 1097 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00
25-May-13  9:03 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00
25-May-13  9:03 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00
25-May-13  9:04 1005 D.Suman MAN EAR MH 260 18:00

et
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn % Payment Amount
25-May-13  9:04 1006 D.RaviNayak MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:04 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 (]/B On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:04 1265 V.Raju MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ,,/I/B On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:04 1074 Biku MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 J/{ On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:05 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 cg1/§ On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:05 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ZX/B On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:05 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 A On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:05 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:05 1010 D.Pulsing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /l/ﬁ On Ac. 260
25-May-13  9:06 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /ﬁ On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:06 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ,1/ B On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:06 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ,I/B On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:06 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 VB On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:06 1219 Krishnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 I/B On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:07 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 )/B On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:07 1173 G.Anjamma  MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 J/g On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:07 1137 Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 g)f/B On Ac. 230
25-May-13  9:07 1053 M.D.Tanveer TAN PLU CcT 400 18:00 }/C/A On Ac. 400
25-May-13  9:07 1000 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 350 18:00 yg On Ac. 350
25-May-13  9:08 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 /m On Ac. 350

CHECKED: |

Quagity Quantity |
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 26-May-1  To Date: 26-5-13

Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-May-13  6:00 1(3;% Sandeep RBR CEN MA 400 13:30 (l/A On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:00 1087 Santosh RBR  CEN MA 400 13:30 /I/A On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:00 1112 Vijay RBR  CEN MA 400 13:30 % On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:00 1685 Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 13:30 M On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:00 1@{5 Srinivas RBR  CEN MA 400 13:30 1 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:01 Xl% K.Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 13:30 {A On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:01 5}%« JRamulu RBR CEN MH 300 13:30 1 A On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:01 10, Jana RBR CEN MA 400 13:30 LA On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:01 I’O}K/ DinaBandhu RBR  CEN MA 400 13:30 1 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:01 (ﬁg Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 13:30 {/A On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:02 5 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 13:30 % On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:02 / K Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 13:30 1 fcmp On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:02 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 13:30 Comp  OnAc. 200
26-May-13  6:02 0 Yenkatamma RBR  CEN FH 200 13:30 mmp On Ac. 200
26-May-13  6:02 9 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 13:30 1 / On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:03 A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 11 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:03 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 13:30 IAmp On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:03 / Govinda RBR  CEN MA 400 13:30 11 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:03 / Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 IK On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:03 1}?9/ Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 1&/’1/ On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:04 1141 . A.Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 11 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:04 ]2/ arshima BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 1 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:04 1251 Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 I On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:04 ll/ Manamadha  BIK CEN MA 400 13:30 11 On Ac. 400
26-May-13  6:04 1%}4/ Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 13:30 IK On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:05 11 D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 13:30 11 On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:05 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 13:30 Q/I On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:05 42 B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 13:30 1 /I/ On Ac. 300
26-May-13  6:05 1% T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 13:30 11 On Ac. 300
26-May-13  9:00 IOZ,Q/Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 wﬂ Dept. 260
26-May-13  9:00 1220~ Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 Dept. 230
26-May-13  9:00 ¥260,-K.Nagaraj LR ELE MA 350 18:00 f’/ICA On Ac. 350
26-May-13  9:00 1f§9/Kahesh LR ELE MA 350 18:00 1/1/ On Ac. 350
26-May-13  9:00 /?Raju LR ELE MA 350 18:00 11 On Ac. 350
26-May-13  9:01 1 D.Ravi Nayak MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 y/a Dept. 260
26-May-13  9:01 {}{ Narshima LR ELE MA 350 18:00 11 On Ac. 350
26-May-13  9:01 lé%ﬁﬁl)ixri Krishna  Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 14/ Club On Ac. 350

(;,grt' d by: Certified by:
WA~ ‘
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 27-May-

o ed

Date In
27-May-13  6:00
27-May-13  6:00
27-May-13  6:00

27-May-13  6:00 1
27-May-13  6:00 1

27-May-13  6:01
27-May-13  6:01
27-May-13  6:01
27-May-13  6:01
27-May-13  6:01
27-May-13  6:02
27-May-13  6:02
27-May-13  6:02
27-May-13  6:02
27-May-13  6:02
27-May-13  6:03
27-May-13  6:03
27-May-13  6:03
27-May-13  6:03
27-May-13  6:03
27-May-13  6:04
27-May-13  6:04
27-May-13  6:04
27-May-13  6:04
27-May-13  6:04
27-May-13  6:05
27-May-13  6:05
27-May-13  6:05
27-May-13  6:05
27-May-13  6:05
27-May-13  6:06
27-May-13  9:00
27-May-13  9:00
27-May-13  9:00
27-May-13  9:00
27-May-13  9:00
27-May-13  9:01
27-May-13  9:01
27-May-13  9:01
27-May-13  9:01
27-May-13  9:01
27-May-13  9:02
27-May-13  9:02
27-May-13  9:02
27-May-13  9:02
27-May-13  9:02
27-May-13  9:03

iD Name Cont

1 1&1{0/ Govinda RBR
1088~ Jana RBR
15;/ Dina Bandhu RBR
9 Nabi RBR

0 Raju RBR
1032 Sandeep RBR
1 }}4}6 K.Balaiah RBR
1087 Santosh RBR
1412 Vijay RBR
1085 Srinu RBR
Z}/ M.Ramulu RBR
111 f Lingam RBR
1177 . K.Ramulu RBR

124{ Anjaneylu BIK
1181, J.Ramulu RBR
114%/ Kurma Rao BIK
12?6/ Narshima BIK
125)° Mahesh BIK
1147 A .Mohan BIK
11 A.Ganesh BIK
1143 Manamadha  BIK
12&3{ Nagraj BIK
1249 Suresh BIK

1? Swamy BIK
1250 Chandraiah BIK
1 I%Ramesh BIK
1146 T.Lokesh BIK

1254/ Saily BIK

1144 D.Suri BIK
1142 , B Krishna BIK
12 Madhu BIK
1218 Latha KAI
1211 Sunitha ARJ
1212 Dhannu ARJ
Srinivas RBR
1 19V/Rajesh KAI
1079 Anjaneyulu MAN
11 Sujatha RBR
11 Yenkatamma RBR
1228 _ Tirupathi PSR
12, Srinu PSR
11 Manyem MAN
1136 , D.Kondaiah =~ MAN
197@5/ Raj Mouli TAN
1173 G.Anjamma MAN
IZ%hwaria MAN
1270 Swraya MAN

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv

CIv

CIv

CEN
CIV

EAR
CEN
CEN
HAC
HAC
EAR
EAR
PLU
EAR

Skill Wage
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MH 300
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MH 300
MH 300
MH 300
MA 400
MH 300
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MH 300
MH 300
MH 300
MH 300
MH 300
MH 300
FH 200
FH 200
MA 400
MA 400
MA 400
MH 260
FH 200
FH 200
MH 250
MH 250
MH 260
MH 260
MA 375
FH 230
FH 230
MH 260

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

To Date: 27-5-13

)/3/ Club

}/5/ Club
Club
Club

(5
&/ Club
A
1/

A
A
A

o

Block

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Dept.

Amount

600
600
600
600
600
600
450
600
600
600
450
450
450
600
450
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
450
450
450
450
450
450
200
200
400
400
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-May-13  9:03 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 )/B Job Work 260
27-May-13  9:03 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 B On Ac. 260
27-May-13  9:05 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 }/ﬁ On Ac. 230
27-May-13  9:06 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 %A On Ac. 350
27-May-13  9:06 1060 Hlesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
27-May-13  9:06 1050 HariKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 /EA On Ac. 350
27-May-13  9:06 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 J/ I On Ac. 350
27-May-13  9:06 1137 Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /B On Ac. 230
27-May-13  9:07 9000 Narshima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 },/I On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:07 9004 Rangaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 )/I On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:07 9003 Simhachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /1 On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:07 9001 Srinu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/I On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:07 1272 L.-Raju Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 ,}/I On Ac. 350
27-May-13  9:07 9002 Jagan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 &l/I On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:08 9016 Sunitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 }/I On Ac. 200
27-May-13  9:08 9005 Maisaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
27-May-13  9:08 9013 Rangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 1/ On Ac. 200
27-May-13  9:08 9014 Anita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
27-May-13  9:08 9015 Padma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 JI/IV On Ac. 200
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 28-May-1  To Date: 28-5-13

Ry -~

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-May-13  6:00 1?}2/ Sandeep RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 %Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:00 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15" Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:00 11127 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 145/ Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:00 IOS;/Srinu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1/{ Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:00 1026 - Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 18 Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:01 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 &5 Club On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:01 1990 DinaBandhu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:01 10 ana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:01 11 ovinda RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:01 103Q/ Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:02 10235~ Srinivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:02 lé/ J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:02 111/9/ M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:02 117;/ K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:02 111;/ Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:03 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:03 1176 K.Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:03 1231 Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:03 1245 Narshima BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:03 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:04 11?8/ B.BabuRao  BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:04 1147 .~ A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:04 1&% Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:04 llfy/ Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:04 1243/ Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:05 114}63/ Manamadha  BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:05 1234 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:05 1282 Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:05 1250/ Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:05 1142/ .Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:06 124V//Sé‘uresh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
28-May-13  6:06 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:06 1?& T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:06 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:06 IZéS/Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
28-May-13  6:07 1145 T.Ramesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
28-May-13  9:00 10 Raj Mouli TAN PLU MA 375 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 375
28-May-13  9:00 1196, Rajesh KAl CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
28-May-13  9:00 1%(5/ atha KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:00 IZI/Z/I‘Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
28-May-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha AR} CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:01 10 Illesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 A 350~
28-May-13  9:01 1111 , Srinivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1 A ';’élyif\'ﬁ”'_~ r
28-May-13  9:01 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN  FH 200 18:00 1 A Yypnuity
28-May-13  9:01 llgﬁujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 CA B}an @9\2\‘ :
i:-]\MAay-IS 9f01 12 /sr'na ' Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA AVEESTA H@DI%ES

-May-13  9:02 105¢/ Hari Krishna  Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Qn, 356

I ;
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skilh  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-May-13  9:02 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
28-May-13  9:02 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
28-May-13  9:02 1272 L.Raju Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Dept. 350
28-May-13  9:02 1273 Mahesh Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Dept. 350
28-May-13  9:03 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
28-May-13  9:03 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 A Job Work 230
28-May-13  9:03 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 A Job Work 260
28-May-13  9:03 1136 D.Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
28-May-13  9:03 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
28-May-13  9:04 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 11 Job Work 260
28-May-13  9:04 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 11 Job Work 230
28-May-13  9:04 1005 D.Suman MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
28-May-13  9:04 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
28-May-13  9:04 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
28-May-13  9:05 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
28-May-13  9:05 9000 Narshima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:05 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
28-May-13  9:05 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
28-May-13  9:05 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
28-May-13  9:06 9001 Srinu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:06 9002 Jagan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:06 9003 Simhachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:06 9004 Rangaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:06 9005 Maisaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:07 9007 Ravi BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:07 9015 Padma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:07 9013 Rangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:07 9006 Mallaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
28-May-13  9:07 9014 Anita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:08 9016 Sunitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:08 9017 Kavitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:08 9018 Kalia BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
28-May-13  9:08 1063 Raju HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
28-May-13  9:08 1064 Rahul HAN PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
28-May-13  9:09 1053 M.D.Tanveer TAN PLU CT 400 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
28-May-13  9:09 1000 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 350 13:00 1B On Ac. 350
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 29-May-1  To Date: 29-5-13

-k -~

A k2

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ‘ Block Payment Amount
29-May-13  6:00 1030 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:00 1110 Govinda RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:00 1088 Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:00 1090 DinaBandhu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:00 1025 Srinivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:01 1112 Vijay RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:01 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:01 1085 Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:01 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:01 1176 K.Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:02 1181 J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:02 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:02 1115 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:02 1177 K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:02 1251 Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:03 1236 Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:03 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:03 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:03 1245 Narshima BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:03 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:04 1140 Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:04 1147 A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:04 1148 B.BabuRao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:04 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
29-May-13  6:04 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:05 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:05 1145 T.Ramesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:05 1146 T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:05 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  6:05 1142 B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
29-May-13  9:00 1196 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
29-May-13  9:00 1215 Latha KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:00 1055 Raj Mouli TAN  PLU MA 375 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 375
29-May-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIvV FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:00 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
29-May-13  9:01 1217 Pasha Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
29-May-13  9:01 1032 Sandeep RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
29-May-13  9:01 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:01 1190 Yenkatamma RBR  CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:01 1060 Illesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
29-May-13  9:02 1224 Dasthagiri Mah  WEL MH 250 18:00 1 CA OnA& ;{E CZKED: }
29-May-13  9:02 1273 Mahesh Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA %ﬁ(ﬁ\“?}’ 3°buantity :
29-May-13  9:02 1050 HariKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Dept 356 Y l
29-May-13  9:02 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA ﬂé@ﬁ)‘;b/ﬁoot:&)m
29-May-13  9:02 1006 D.RaviNayak MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Depts/ ﬁg'gx,'\ M ES i
20-May-13  9:03 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 11 ToumwWoik 260
29-May-13  9:03 1007 B.Srinu MAN EAR MEL 2e0—HRAr Tk Dept. 260
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-May-13  9:03 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 11 Job Work 260
29-May-13  9:03 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
29-May-13  9:03 1133 Durga.J MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 A On Ac. 260
29-May-13  9:04 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
29-May-13  9:04 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
29-May-13  9:04 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
29-May-13  9:04 1010 D.Pul sing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac.. 260
29-May-13  9:04 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
29-May-13  9:05 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
29-May-13  9:05 9000 Narshima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:05 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
29-May-13  9:05 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
29-May-13  9:05 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
29-May-13  9:06 9001 Srinu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:06 9002 Jagan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:06 9003 Simhachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:06 9004 Rangaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:06 9005 Maisaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:07 9008 Ramakrishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:07 9009 Ranjeet BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:07 9007 Ravi BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:07 9006 Mallaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
29-May-13  9:07 9013 Rangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:08 9014 Anita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:08 9015 Padma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:08 9016 Sunitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:08 9017 Kavitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:08 9018 Kalia BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:09 1000 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 350 13:00 1 B On Ac. 350
29-May-13  9:09 9019 Lincha BIK CEN FH 200 13:00 11 On Ac. 200
29-May-13  9:09 1023 RBabuRao RBR CEN CT 400 13:00 1 A On Ac. 400
29-May-13  9:09 1139 Bhikshapathi BIK CEN CT 400 13:00 11 On Ac. 400

\i\& = — ! admin Officer
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 30-May-1  To Date: 30-5-13

- ad

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-May-13  6:00 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:00 1112 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:00 1085 Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:00 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:00 1088 Jana RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:01 1090 DinaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:01 1177 K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:01 1115 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:01 1179 M.Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:01 1181 JRamulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:02 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:02 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:02 1236 Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:02 1176 K.Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:02 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:03 1245 Narshima BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:03 1251 Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
30-May-13  6:03 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:03 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
30-May-13  6:03 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
30-May-13  9:00 1215 Latha KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
30-May-13  9:00 1055 Raj Mouli TAN PLU MA 375 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 375
30-May-13  9:00 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
30-May-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
30-May-13  9:00 1196 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
30-May-13  9:01 1030 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1A On Ac. 400
30-May-13  9:01 1190 Yenkatamma RBR  CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
30-May-13  9:01 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
30-May-13  9:01 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 11 Job Work 260
30-May-13  9:01 1173 G.Anjamma  MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 11 Job Work 230
30-May-13  9:02 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
30-May-13  9:02 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
30-May-13  9:02 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:02 1010 D.Pulsing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:02 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:03 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:03 1137 Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
30-May-13  9:03 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
30-May-13  9:03 1007 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:03 1133 DurgaJ MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
30-May-13  9:04 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
30-May-13  9:04 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B WGFZELE;
30-May-13  9:04 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B “‘Br’m N e
30-May-13  9:04 1015 B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B CrAdhit? aiguantity
30-May-13  9:04 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B Bac )23DQ:Z})S~H¢F
30-May-13  9:05 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Onws’—i‘«A H%’MES

1 CA Sixas 53 :

30-May-13  9:05 1050 Hari Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00

i
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-May-13  9:05 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
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Vista Homes Attendance Value Report  From Date:  24-5-13 To Date:  30-5-13

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (1 d Sum 2
Contractor Name Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac. ‘

Worker Skill MA

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bal Reddy (Electrician) (9 detail re Sum 22
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 13.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 23.5
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum "7
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 50
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (36 detail Sum 103.5
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum

‘“‘;’
i (‘HEWJ
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (12 detail Sum 12
Contractor Name L.Raju (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = L.Raju (Electrician) (1 detail recor Sum 4
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (5 detail r Sum 9
Contractor Name P.Srinivas Rao (Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Srinivas Rao (Hacking) (3 detail Sum 8
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 84.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 146.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (22 detail r Sum 146.5
Contractor Name S.Arjun (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (Civil Work) (12 detail rec Sum 12
Contractor Name S.Bhikshapthi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT ii_ ol
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum L

—11
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 98.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 80

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 196.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bhikshapthi (Centering) (18 detai Sum 196.5

Contractor Name S.Mallesh (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 7.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mallesh (Centering) (6 detail rec Sum 7.5

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (8 Sum 8
Grand Total 531

Certified by: Certificd by:

e ‘ N
Project Manager Admin Officer
Vista Homes i Vista Homes
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VISTA HOMES

LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 24,05.2013 to 30.05.2013

Admin Officer

Vist

a Homes

Project Manager
Vista Homes

( ONE WEEK)
SLNO | QTRNO | NAME OF OCCUPANT | CONTRACTORNAME | ROOMRENT|  Fan | Tubelight| TV MUSIC SYS. | TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
Balreddy
24 VH-24 Balreddy Balreddy 60 [V 20 o o 80
s0 ¥
Bl I
9 VH-09 T.Ramesh &0 25 20 0 0 105
105
+
Company
23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 0 0 [
41 VH-41 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 [}
42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 ]
43 VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 o 0
(4
G.Mannem
] VH-06 B.8ita Ram G 80 25 20 0 0 108
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
] VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem | 60 25 20 0 4] 105
19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.M 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-17 Chnadra [c) 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.M: 80 25 20 o] o] 105
30 VH-30 Hari G.M 60 25 20 0 0 105
12 VH-12 J Durga G 80 0 20 0 ] 80
1 VH-01 Konda G. 80 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-03 Mannem G.M: 80 0 20 o o} 80
14 VH-14 Pool sing G. 60 0 20 0 o 80
13 VH-13 Raju G.M 60 25 20 [ 0 105
" VH-11 Ramulu G. 60 25 20 ] o] 105
16 VH-16 Sriny G. 60 25 20 ] o 108
18 VH-18 Srinu G 60 25 20 35 [} 140
20 VH-20 Srinu G 60 25 20 0 [} 105
1640 |
Kaileshwar
39 VH-38 Domash Ki 60 25 20 0 0 105
40 VH-40 Kamlesh K 60 0 20 0 0 80
36 VH-36 Mahesh 60 25 20 35 0 140
22 VH-22 Nandu K; 60 0 20 o 0 80
37 VH-37 Rajesh Kai 60 25 20 0 0 105
38 VH-38 Santosh Ki 60 25 20 Y 0 105
615 [
Mahboob
45 VH-45 Store 60 [ 20 0 o 80
80 ¢
R.Babu Rao
2 VH-02 Arif R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
15 VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 80 25 20 0 0 108
26 VH-28 Bhim R.Babu Rao 80 25 20 0 0 105
29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
2 VH-21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 o Y 105
25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
10 VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 0 20 0 0 80
710
S.Arjun
a3 VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 80 25 20 0 0 105
kLl VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 Q 140
34 VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
35 VH-35 Guddu S.AfuUn 60 25 20 0 0 105
32 vH-32 Munna S.Atjun 60 0 20 0 0 80
535 ¢
¥
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 [ 0 ] [ 4]
7 VH-27 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total ares {
Balreddy 80
Bhikshapthi 108
G.M 1640
Kailesh 615
Mahboob 80
R.Babu Rao 710
Srherem 1p35 Ir -
( Certified bwe Ceréi lcq bv:
§ ,)'</M g Total * 765 6
S —




LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 24.05.2013 to 30.05.2013

VISTA HOMES

( ONE WEEK )
Vista Homes
SL NO | QTR.NO |NAME OF OCCUPANT, CONTRACTOR NAME i?ﬂo# Fan | Tube light TV MSL:(SSIC TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
1 VH-01 Konda G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
"2 | VH02 Arif R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-03 Mannem G.Mannem 60 o 20 0 0 80
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem 60 25 20 ] 0 105
6 VH-06 B.Sita Ram G.Mannem 60 25 20 o] 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 o] 105
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
9 VH-09 T.Ramesh Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 106
10 VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 0 20 0 0 80
11 VH-11 Ramulu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
12 VH-12 J Durga G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
13 VH-13 Raju G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
14 VH-14 Pool sing G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
15 VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
16 VH-16 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
17 VH-17 Chnadra G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
18 VH-18 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 35 0 140
19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
20 VH-20 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
21 VH-21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
22 VH-22 Nandu Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VH-24 Balreddy Balreddy 60 0 20 0 o 80
25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
26 VH-26 Bhim R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
27 VH-27 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
30 VH-30 Hari G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
31 VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 0 140
32 VH-32 Munna S.Arjun 60 0 20 0 0 80
33 VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
34 VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
35 VH-35 Guddu S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
36 VH-36 Mahesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 35 0 140
37 VH-37 Rajesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
38 VH-38 Santosh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 o] 0 105
39 VH-39 Domash Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
40 VH-40 Kamlesh Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
41 VH-41 Store Company 0 0 0 0 4] 0
42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0
45 VH-45 Store Mahboob 60 0 20 0 0 80
Total 3765
A ) S =
e i Certified by: CHECKED: |
mgwd by: f: e :
{?’ /@ Quflity Quantity i
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Vista Homes Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Anjaneyulu
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in Its 5500 0
Supplier Name GHMC Muncipal water Tan
Material Type Rate
Drinking Water in Ltrs 550 0
Water Tanker in Its 6:)0/ -
Supplier Name Parshuramulu "
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in Its 5500 0
Supplier Name Sree Sai Charanya
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Fine Robo Sand , 33.6 /
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Robo Sand 33.@/
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
Betamin 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 25.2/
Certified by: Certified by:
Mg&! Aj .
Project Manager ‘ Admin Officer
Vista Homes i Visia Homes
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Vista Homes Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 30/5/13
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (228 detail records)
Sum -385
Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (43 detail records)
Sum =307
Grand Total -692

et

EWQ{“ Lriified DY Certified by:
% VW _—3)
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Vista Homes Cement Register ReportFrom: 24/5/13 To: 30/5/13

CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
{m/ 25-May-13 17:55  Beam Work OPC A E6/Se(:/ity
/ 27-May-13 10:30  Columns OPC I ft(sj:ty

y/ 28-May-13 10:10  Columns OPC I @’/S(ur:ty
% 28-May-13 14:10  Columns OPC I A-Security
J]}Z/ 28-May-13 15:10  Compound Wall Wor PPC CA Acurity
jl/l}/ 29-May-13 9:50 Columns OPC I Aﬂ/s/ecurity
;/19/ 29-May-13 12:40 Compound Wall Wor PPC CA )/S?curity
}}6/ 29-May-13 13:25 Columns OPC I 295/S€curity
E}Z/ P 29-May-13 17:20 Columns OPC I ¥ Secuyrity
;%/ 30-May-13 15:40  Foot Path OPC CA ylé:rity

.

0SS
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Vista Himes Hire Payment Repofrom: 29/3/13 To:  4/4/13

Equipment Owner G.Giri Babu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Mar-13  JCB AP 22H 0466 3.36 750 Per Hour 2520
29-Mar-13  JCB AP 22H 0466 3.98 750 Per Hour 2985
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 15AH 6518 1 1550 Per Day 1550
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 24C 6151 1 1550 Per Day 1550
30-Mar-13  JCB AP 22H 0466 3.35 750 Per Hour 2512.5
30-Mar-13  JCB AP 24H 0466 3.98 750 Per Hour 2985
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 15AH 6518 1 1550 Per Day 1550
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 24C 6151 1 1550 Per Day 1550
02-Apr-13  JCB AP 20L 1464 3.56 750 Per Hour 2670
02-Apr-13  JCB AP 20L 1464 2.78 750 Per Hour 2085
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 210 8132 0.75 1550 Per Day 1162.5
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 24F 9982 0.5 1550 Per Day 775
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 0.25 1550 Per Day 387.5
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Giri Babu (13 detail recor Sum 2651 242825,

Equipment Owner G.Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 210 1.05 Per Piece 220;%
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip Zlég
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 630 Per Trip 632%;3 A
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 21@§ :
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
29-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip

30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip

30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip

05 April, 2013




30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210

30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 630 Per Trip 630
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
30-Mar-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
01-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
02-Apr-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210 §F
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210 | :
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 630 Per Trip 630
04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip 210

04-Apr-13  Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 Per Trip
Summary for Vehielo (e — A e T
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Sncha Latha (42 detail rec  Sum 251

05 April, 2013

L



Equipment Owner R.Babu Rao

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units

Amount

04-Apr-13  Miller - 1 1400 Per Day 1400

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = R.Baby Rao (1 detrlrecord) Sum B o 1400
Grand Total 278.51 35773

e TR

05 April, 2013
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Vista Homes Attendance Payment RepoFtom: 24-5-13 To: ~ 30-5-13

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac. P

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum ‘ /'/ 700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (2 detailr  Sum { 700

Contractor Name Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum g@ " 1400

Payment Type On Ac. e /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum ; 6300 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bal Reddy (Electrician) (22 detail records  Sum C 7700

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (23 detail records) Sum % 5810 (

Payment Type Job Work s /
3 Ve N

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {10 detail records) Sum D/ F A6 /'_

Payment Type On Ac. P

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (70 detail records) Sum % 17600 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (103 detail reco  Sum 25920

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac. e /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum ‘g’ 3600 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (12 detail record Sum 3600

Contractor Name L.Raju (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac )

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum i " 1400 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = L.Raju (Electrician) (4 detail records) Sum © 1400 r

Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum / 3050

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (9 detail records) Sum ' 3050 (

Contractor Name P.Srinivas Rao (Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac. 7 /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum { 2000

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Srinivas Rao (Hacking) (8 detail record Sum 2000 f

31 May, 2013 " Page 1 of 2
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Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (109 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (109 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name S.Arjun (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (Civil Work) (12 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name S.Bhikshapthi (Centering)
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (149 detail records) Sum ',;"“"67200

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bhikshapthi (Centering) (149 detail rec  Sum

Contractor Name S.Mallesh (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum / " 2750

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mallesh (Centering) (6 detail records) Sum i

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum . /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (8 detailr  Sum

Grand Total 172070

ek

Cecrtified by:
/@E ,J,\Y

Aadmin Officer

Vista Homes

- .
Pro1eTs Manager

e e i i

i s A i pr e A T

4
|
|
!
:
4

i
Wista Homes

e

s

it

O

31 May, 2013

Page2 of 2



Vista Homes Building Material Payment Report From: 24/5/13 To: 30/5/13
Supplier GHMC Muncipal water Tanker
Material Type Drinking Water in Ltrs 550
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount ) Le
]
25-May-13 9:50 1 AP 24F 2965 0 0 ?0‘4 m"a
29-May-13 15:23 1 AP 24F 2964 0 0 1z ,\wv"*(‘o
Summary for 'Material Type' = Drinking Water in Ltrs 5500 (2 detail records) ’ h (')13( CO"L'.
Sum 2 0 ?
Summary for 'Supplier' = GHMC Muncipal water Tanker (2 detail records) /@
Sum 2 0
Supplier Parshuramulu
Material Type Water Tanker in lts 5500
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-May-13 6:09 1 AP29W 0425 0 0 od LL We .
Cowme
24-May-13 10:43 1 AP29W 0425 0 0
24-May-13 11:46 1 AP 29W 0425 0 0 (: ,
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in lts 5500 (3 detail records) .
Sum 3 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = Parshuramulu (3 detail records)
Sum 3 0
Supplier Sree Sai Charanya
. Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
28-May-13 15:37 580 AP 29V 0966 252 14616 /
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 580 14616 /
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
25-May-13 {13:35 580 AP 29V 0966 33.6 19488
28-May-13 ﬂ3:09 580 AP 29V 0966 33.6 19488 | P
Summary for '‘Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records)
Sum " 1160 38976
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sree Sai Charanya (3 detail records)
Sum 1740 53592
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-May-13 10:57 300 AP21U 7227 33.6

31 May, 2013
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Vista Homes Building Material Payment Report From: 17/5/13 To: 23/5/13
Supplier Anjaneyulu
Material Type Water Tanker in lts 5500
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-May-13 12:10 1 AP24AM 1739 0 0
23-May-13 10:21 1 AP24A 1739 0 0
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Water Tanker in lts 5500 (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = Anjaneyulu (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Supplier Parshuramulu
Material Type Water Tanker in Its 5500
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-May-13 11:30 1 AP29W 0425 0 0
23-May-13 10:02 1 AP29W 0425 0 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in Its 5500 (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = Parshuramulu (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Supplier Sree Sai Charanya
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-May-13 12:57 580 AP29V 0966 25.2 14616
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 580 14616
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
23-May-13 11:42 580 AP29V 0966 33.6 19488
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (1 detail record)
Sum 580 19488
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sree Sai Charanya (2 detail records)
Sum 1160 34104
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
23-May-13 11:38 300 AP21U 7227 33.6 080 N
336 < 10080 @xh{cc .

X ﬁs-May-n 14:11 300 AP 21U 7227

g,
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Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records)

Sum 600 20160
Summafy for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (2 detail records)

Sum 600 20160
Grand Total 1764 54264
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Vista Himes Hire Payment RepoFrom: 24/5/13 To:  30/5/13

Equipment Owner B.Venkatesh

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-May-13  Gun Machine - 1 800 Per Day 800
25-May-13  Gun Machine - 1 800 Per Day 800
28-May-13  Gun Machine - 1 750 Per Day 750
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = B.Venkatesh (3 detail record Sum 3 !2350 f

B

Equipment Owner G.Giri Babu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
27-May-13 JCB AP 22H 8948 3.16 800 Per Hour 2528
27-May-13 JCB AP 22H 8948 3.96 800 Per Hour 3168
27-May-13  Tractor AP 24F 9982 1 1600 Per Day 1600
27-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6151 1 1600 Per Day 1600
28-May-13  Blade Tractor AP 24F 9982 326 425 Per Hour 1385.5 P o

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Giri Babu (5 detail records Sum 12.38 ) IOZSI;V

Equipment Owner G.Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 l 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip s e ‘Z*

g?&lﬁ:E{ED: B
Quglin Quantity |
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24-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 750 Per Trip 750
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6151 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 1652 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

31 May, 2013
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28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24C6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 1652 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 24F 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
28-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
29-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 250 Per Trip 250
30-May-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip ~ 25Q7 T T

31 May, 2013
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